
25-Apr-15
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best 
Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best 

Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 
Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team Notes

Adam Sherman 27 M_OEM_APF 95.6 100 0.59315 235 247.5 260 260 -105 125 -165 125 385 212.5 -227.5 227.5 227.5 612.5 363.304375 0 1-M_OEM_APF-100
Alec Remiesiewicz 23 M_JR_APF 135.8 140 0.5347 190 212.5 227.5 227.5 122.5 -137.5 137.5 137.5 365 215 237.5 -250 237.5 602.5 322.15675 0 1-M JR APF-140
Alek Jahnke 20 M_JR_APF 81.8 82.5 0.6482 157.5 175 182.5 182.5 110 125 -132.5 125 307.5 205 227.5 -245 227.5 535 346.787 0 2-M_JR_APF-82.5 Powerhouse South
Alex Gennille 20 M_JR_APF 97.8 100 0.58695 165 -182.5 -182.5 165 117.5 130 140 140 305 205 220 -227.5 220 525 308.14875 0 1-M_JR_APF-100 Powerhouse South
Ben Boyette 17 M_TES_2_APF 65.4 67.5 0.7691 175 180 182.5 182.5 100 102.5 105 105 287.5 185 190 197.5 197.5 485 373.0135 0 1-M TES 2 APF-67.5 Montverde Power BL Teen
Bert Underwood 40 M_OEM_APF 139.8 140 0.53125 352.5 -375 375 375 265 290 -300 290 665 287.5 320 -335 320 985 523.28125 523.28125 1-M_OEM_APF-140
Bob Deprez 65 M_MEM_6_APF 106.4 110 0.5681 92.5 102.5 110 110 52.5 65 -77.5 65 175 125 142.5 155 155 330 187.473 277.46004 1-M_MEM_6_APF-110
Brian Highnote 41 M_OEM_APF 88.8 90 0.61645 305 322.5 322.5 197.5 -232.5 237.5 197.5 520 265 275 280 280 800 493.16 498.0916 1-M OEM APF-90
Brian Highnote 1 41 M_MEM_1_APF 88.8 90 0.61645 305 322.5 322.5 197.5 -232.5 237.5 197.5 520 265 275 280 280 800 493.16 498.0916 1-M_MEM_1_APF-90
Brian Sullivan 58 M_MES_4_APF 98 100 0.58635 140 155 -170 155 130 -140 -140 130 285 145 160 170 170 455 266.78925 344.4249218 1-M_MES_4_APF-100 Lion Heart Gym
Colton Meek 14 M_TR_1_APF 92 100 0.6047 90 120 140 140 67.5 75 -90 75 215 115 145 165 165 380 229.786 0 1-M TR 1 APF-100
David Earp 51 M_MR_3_APF 121.8 125 0.54905 205 220 232.5 232.5 -145 145 152.5 152.5 385 250 260 272.5 272.5 657.5 361.000375 414.0674301 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
Gerald "Dale" Pervis 76 M_MR_8_APF 97.4 100 0.588 115 130 135 135 87.5 95 -100 95 230 165 180 187.5 187.5 417.5 245.49 460.53924 1-M_MR_8_APF-100
Gillian Tedeschi 27 F_OR_APF 59.2 60 0.99835 85 102.5 115 115 57.5 65 -70 65 180 130 142.5 157.5 157.5 337.5 336.943125 0 1-F_OR_APF-60 Powerhouse South BL Female
Hao Yang Suh 17 M_TES_2_APF 114.4 125 0.5569 210 -215 -227.5 210 127.5 137.5 -142.5 137.5 347.5 202.5 -207.5 -207.5 202.5 550 306.295 0 1-M TES 2 APF-125 Montverde Power
James Watson 28 M_OR_APF 109.2 110 0.56365 197.5 205 210 210 155 -157.5 155 365 217.5 227.5 232.5 232.5 597.5 336.780875 0 1-M_OR_APF-110 Venice Island Iron Works BL HW
Janice Gallagher 25 F_OES_APF 59.8 60 0.9903 67.5 72.5 -80 72.5 37.5 -42.5 42.5 42.5 115 85 -92.5 92.5 92.5 207.5 205.48725 0 1-F_OES_APF-60
Jason Pritchard 42 M_OEM_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 270 290 -310 290 182.5 -200 -200 182.5 472.5 237.5 -257.5 -257.5 237.5 710 436.579 445.31058 2-M OEM APF-90
Jason Pritchard 1 42 M_MEM_1_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 270 290 -310 290 182.5 -200 -200 182.5 472.5 237.5 -257.5 -257.5 237.5 710 436.579 445.31058 2-M_MEM_1_APF-90
Joe Norman 46 M_OES_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 365 400 -410 400 235 -255 255 255 655 275 292.5 -300 292.5 947.5 536.995625 573.5113275 1-M_OES_APF-110 BL EQ
Josh Bonelli 22 M_JR_APF 135 140 0.5355 -167.5 167.5 -175 167.5 122.5 -137.5 -137.5 122.5 290 175 210 227.5 227.5 517.5 277.12125 0 2-M JR APF-140 Lion Heart Gym
Joshua Babcock 22 M_JR_APF 108.4 110 0.56485 247.5 265 272.5 272.5 152.5 -165 165 165 437.5 275 -295 275 712.5 402.455625 0 1-M_JR_APF-110
Juan Covorrrubias 17 M_TES_2_APF 85.4 90 0.6308 125 135 142.5 142.5 117.5 120 122.5 122.5 265 200 202.5 205 205 470 296.476 0 1-M_TES_2_APF-90 Montverde Power
Kaitlin Grace Brady 22 F_JR_APF 59.6 60 0.99295 77.5 87.5 95 95 52.5 60 -62.5 60 155 105 120 -137.5 120 275 273.06125 0 1-F JR APF-60 Powerhouse South
Krystal Schankowitz 32 F_OR_APF 54 56 1.0748 87.5 102.5 110 110 50 -57.5 -57.5 50 160 92.5 110 127.5 127.5 287.5 309.005 0 1-F_OR_APF-56 Powerhouse South
Maryse Diemet 21 F_JR_APF 64.2 67.5 0.93575 -62.5 -62.5 62.5 62.5 35 -45 -45 35 97.5 62.5 67.5 75 75 172.5 161.416875 0 1-F_JR_APF-67.5
Matthew Malabanan 26 M_OR_APF 79.2 82.5 0.66235 150 157.5 160 160 115 117.5 -122.5 117.5 277.5 -165 165 175 175 452.5 299.713375 0 2-M OR APF-82.5 Lion Heart Gym
Mike Reichert 51 M_MR_3_APF 104.6 110 0.5714 92.5 120 -137.5 120 60 60 180 92.5 120 140 140 320 182.848 209.726656 1-M_MR_3_APF-110
Nephi Solorzano 24 M_OEM_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 327.5 352.5 365 365 225 -247.5 -247.5 225 590 267.5 -287.5 -287.5 267.5 857.5 468.923875 0 1-M_OEM_APF-125
Nigel Clark 20 M_JES_APF 79.6 82.5 0.66005 170 192.5 217.5 217.5 115 122.5 -137.5 122.5 340 205 -227.5 -230 205 545 359.72725 0 1-M JES APF-82.5 Powerhouse South
Raymond Carney 24 M_OR_APF 119 125 0.552 167.5 182.5 197.5 197.5 102.5 110 120 120 317.5 262.5 275 282.5 282.5 600 331.2 0 1-M_OR_APF-125
Robert Lane 39 M_OR_APF 92.5 100 0.60295 152.5 -157.5 -157.5 152.5 -115 120 122.5 122.5 275 192.5 202.5 227.5 227.5 502.5 302.982375 0 1-M_OR_APF-100 Lion Heart Gym
Steve Kylis 62 M_MR_5_APF 92.4 100 0.6033 210 220 -227.5 220 150 155 -160 155 375 235 245 -247.5 245 620 374.046 521.046078 1-M MR 5 APF-100 Venice Island Iron Works BL Master
William "Trey" Henshaw 48 M_MES_2_APF 108 110 0.5655 210 230 230 182.5 200 205 205 435 230 245 -252.5 245 680 384.54 421.84038 1-M_MES_2_APF-110 Powerhouse South
William Brett Fain 23 M_JR_APF 80.8 82.5 0.65345 230 252.5 -262.5 252.5 142.5 -155 -155 142.5 395 227.5 250 -265 250 645 421.47525 0 1-M_JR_APF-82.5 BL LW
William Brett Fain 23 M_OR_APF 80.8 82.5 0.65345 230 252.5 -262.5 252.5 142.5 -155 -155 142.5 395 227.5 250 -265 250 645 421.47525 0 1-M OR APF-82.5 BL Junior
Yudai Katsumata 15 M_TES_1_APF 95.6 100 0.59315 145 150 175 175 105 110 -120 110 285 167.5 172.5 -185 172.5 457.5 271.366125 0 1-M_TES_1_APF-100 Montverde Power
Ziyang Xia 15 M_TES_1_APF 70.6 75 0.72125 132.5 145 -147.5 145 100 -105 105 105 250 137.5 165 -190 165 415 299.31875 0 1-M_TES_1_APF-75 Montverde Power
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Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Adam Sherman 27 M_OEM_APF 95.6 100 0.59315 518.081 545.6385 573.196 573.196 -231.483 275.575 -363.759 275.575 848.771 468.4775 -501.5465 501.5465 501.5465 1350.3175 363.304375 0 1-M_OEM_APF-100
Alec Remiesiewicz 23 M_JR_APF 135.8 140 0.5347 418.874 468.4775 501.5465 501.5465 270.0635 -303.1325 303.1325 303.1325 804.679 473.989 523.5925 -551.15 523.5925 1328.2715 322.15675 0 1-M_JR_APF-140

Alek Jahnke 20 M_JR_APF 81.8 82.5 0.6482 347.2245 385.805 402.3395 402.3395 242.506 275.575 -292.1095 275.575 677.9145 451.943 501.5465 -540.127 501.5465 1179.461 346.787 0 2-M_JR_APF-82.5 Powerhouse South
Alex Gennille 20 M_JR_APF 97.8 100 0.58695 363.759 -402.3395 -402.3395 363.759 259.0405 286.598 308.644 308.644 672.403 451.943 485.012 -501.5465 485.012 1157.415 308.14875 0 1-M JR APF-100 Powerhouse South
Ben Boyette 17 M_TES_2_APF 65.4 67.5 0.7691 385.805 396.828 402.3395 402.3395 220.46 225.9715 231.483 231.483 633.8225 407.851 418.874 435.4085 435.4085 1069.231 373.0135 0 1-M_TES_2_APF-67.5 Montverde Power
Bert Underwood 40 M_OEM_APF 139.8 140 0.53125 777.1215 -826.725 826.725 826.725 584.219 639.334 -661.38 639.334 1466.059 633.8225 705.472 -738.541 705.472 2171.531 523.28125 523.28125 1-M_OEM_APF-140
Bob Deprez 65 M_MEM_6_APF 106.4 110 0.5681 203.9255 225.9715 242.506 242.506 115.7415 143.299 -170.8565 143.299 385.805 275.575 314.1555 341.713 341.713 727.518 187.473 277.46004 1-M MEM 6 APF-110
Brian Highnote 41 M_OEM_APF 88.8 90 0.61645 672.403 710.9835 0 710.9835 435.4085 -512.5695 523.5925 435.4085 1146.392 584.219 606.265 617.288 617.288 1763.68 493.16 498.0916 1-M_OEM_APF-90
Brian Highnote 1 41 M_MEM_1_APF 88.8 90 0.61645 672.403 710.9835 0 710.9835 435.4085 -512.5695 523.5925 435.4085 1146.392 584.219 606.265 617.288 617.288 1763.68 493.16 498.0916 1-M_MEM_1_APF-90
Brian Sullivan 58 M_MES_4_APF 98 100 0.58635 308.644 341.713 -374.782 341.713 286.598 -308.644 -308.644 286.598 628.311 319.667 352.736 374.782 374.782 1003.093 266.78925 344.4249218 1-M MES 4 APF-100 Lion Heart Gym
Colton Meek 14 M_TR_1_APF 92 100 0.6047 198.414 264.552 308.644 308.644 148.8105 165.345 -198.414 165.345 473.989 253.529 319.667 363.759 363.759 837.748 229.786 0 1-M_TR_1_APF-100
David Earp 51 M_MR_3_APF 121.8 125 0.54905 451.943 485.012 512.5695 512.5695 -319.667 319.667 336.2015 336.2015 848.771 551.15 573.196 600.7535 600.7535 1449.5245 361.000375 414.0674301 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
Gerald "Dale" Pervis 76 M_MR_8_APF 97.4 100 0.588 253.529 286.598 297.621 297.621 192.9025 209.437 -220.46 209.437 507.058 363.759 396.828 413.3625 413.3625 920.4205 245.49 460.53924 1-M MR 8 APF-100
Gillian Tedeschi 27 F_OR_APF 59.2 60 0.99835 187.391 225.9715 253.529 253.529 126.7645 143.299 -154.322 143.299 396.828 286.598 314.1555 347.2245 347.2245 744.0525 336.943125 0 1-F_OR_APF-60 Powerhouse South
Hao Yang Suh 17 M_TES_2_APF 114.4 125 0.5569 462.966 -473.989 -501.5465 462.966 281.0865 303.1325 -314.1555 303.1325 766.0985 446.4315 -457.4545 -457.4545 446.4315 1212.53 306.295 0 1-M_TES_2_APF-125 Montverde Power
James Watson 28 M_OR_APF 109.2 110 0.56365 435.4085 451.943 462.966 462.966 341.713 -347.2245 0 341.713 804.679 479.5005 501.5465 512.5695 512.5695 1317.2485 336.780875 0 1-M OR APF-110 Venice Island Iron Works
Janice Gallagher 25 F_OES_APF 59.8 60 0.9903 148.8105 159.8335 -176.368 159.8335 82.6725 -93.6955 93.6955 93.6955 253.529 187.391 -203.9255 203.9255 203.9255 457.4545 205.48725 0 1-F_OES_APF-60
Jason Pritchard 42 M_OEM_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 595.242 639.334 -683.426 639.334 402.3395 -440.92 -440.92 402.3395 1041.6735 523.5925 -567.6845 -567.6845 523.5925 1565.266 436.579 445.31058 2-M_OEM_APF-90
Jason Pritchard 1 42 M_MEM_1_APF 89.2 90 0.6149 595.242 639.334 -683.426 639.334 402.3395 -440.92 -440.92 402.3395 1041.6735 523.5925 -567.6845 -567.6845 523.5925 1565.266 436.579 445.31058 2-M MEM 1 APF-90
Joe Norman 46 M_OES_APF 107.2 110 0.56675 804.679 881.84 -903.886 881.84 518.081 -562.173 562.173 562.173 1444.013 606.265 644.8455 -661.38 644.8455 2088.8585 536.995625 573.5113275 1-M_OES_APF-110
Josh Bonelli 22 M_JR_APF 135 140 0.5355 -369.2705 369.2705 -385.805 369.2705 270.0635 -303.1325 -303.1325 270.0635 639.334 385.805 462.966 501.5465 501.5465 1140.8805 277.12125 0 2-M_JR_APF-140 Lion Heart Gym
Joshua Babcock 22 M_JR_APF 108.4 110 0.56485 545.6385 584.219 600.7535 600.7535 336.2015 -363.759 363.759 363.759 964.5125 606.265 -650.357 0 606.265 1570.7775 402.455625 0 1-M JR APF-110
Juan Covorrrubias 17 M_TES_2_APF 85.4 90 0.6308 275.575 297.621 314.1555 314.1555 259.0405 264.552 270.0635 270.0635 584.219 440.92 446.4315 451.943 451.943 1036.162 296.476 0 1-M_TES_2_APF-90 Montverde Power
Kaitlin Grace Brady 22 F_JR_APF 59.6 60 0.99295 170.8565 192.9025 209.437 209.437 115.7415 132.276 -137.7875 132.276 341.713 231.483 264.552 -303.1325 264.552 606.265 273.06125 0 1-F_JR_APF-60 Powerhouse South
Krystal Schankowitz 32 F_OR_APF 54 56 1.0748 192.9025 225.9715 242.506 242.506 110.23 -126.7645 -126.7645 110.23 352.736 203.9255 242.506 281.0865 281.0865 633.8225 309.005 0 1-F OR APF-56 Powerhouse South
Maryse Diemet 21 F_JR_APF 64.2 67.5 0.93575 -137.7875 -137.7875 137.7875 137.7875 77.161 -99.207 -99.207 77.161 214.9485 137.7875 148.8105 165.345 165.345 380.2935 161.416875 0 1-F_JR_APF-67.5
Matthew Malabanan 26 M_OR_APF 79.2 82.5 0.66235 330.69 347.2245 352.736 352.736 253.529 259.0405 -270.0635 259.0405 611.7765 -363.759 363.759 385.805 385.805 997.5815 299.713375 0 2-M_OR_APF-82.5 Lion Heart Gym
Mike Reichert 51 M_MR_3_APF 104.6 110 0.5714 203.9255 264.552 -303.1325 264.552 132.276 0 0 132.276 396.828 203.9255 264.552 308.644 308.644 705.472 182.848 209.726656 1-M MR 3 APF-110
Nephi Solorzano 24 M_OEM_APF 123.8 125 0.54685 722.0065 777.1215 804.679 804.679 496.035 -545.6385 -545.6385 496.035 1300.714 589.7305 -633.8225 -633.8225 589.7305 1890.4445 468.923875 0 1-M_OEM_APF-125
Nigel Clark 20 M_JES_APF 79.6 82.5 0.66005 374.782 424.3855 479.5005 479.5005 253.529 270.0635 -303.1325 270.0635 749.564 451.943 -501.5465 -507.058 451.943 1201.507 359.72725 0 1-M_JES_APF-82.5 Powerhouse South
Raymond Carney 24 M_OR_APF 119 125 0.552 369.2705 402.3395 435.4085 435.4085 225.9715 242.506 264.552 264.552 699.9605 578.7075 606.265 622.7995 622.7995 1322.76 331.2 0 1-M OR APF-125
Robert Lane 39 M_OR_APF 92.5 100 0.60295 336.2015 -347.2245 -347.2245 336.2015 -253.529 264.552 270.0635 270.0635 606.265 424.3855 446.4315 501.5465 501.5465 1107.8115 302.982375 0 1-M_OR_APF-100 Lion Heart Gym
Steve Kylis 62 M_MR_5_APF 92.4 100 0.6033 462.966 485.012 -501.5465 485.012 330.69 341.713 -352.736 341.713 826.725 518.081 540.127 -545.6385 540.127 1366.852 374.046 521.046078 1-M_MR_5_APF-100 Venice Island Iron Works
William "Trey" Henshaw 48 M_MES_2_APF 108 110 0.5655 462.966 507.058 0 507.058 402.3395 440.92 451.943 451.943 959.001 507.058 540.127 -556.6615 540.127 1499.128 384.54 421.84038 1-M MES 2 APF-110 Powerhouse South
William Brett Fain 23 M_JR_APF 80.8 82.5 0.65345 507.058 556.6615 -578.7075 556.6615 314.1555 -341.713 -341.713 314.1555 870.817 501.5465 551.15 -584.219 551.15 1421.967 421.47525 0 1-M_JR_APF-82.5
William Brett Fain 23 M_OR_APF 80.8 82.5 0.65345 507.058 556.6615 -578.7075 556.6615 314.1555 -341.713 -341.713 314.1555 870.817 501.5465 551.15 -584.219 551.15 1421.967 421.47525 0 1-M_OR_APF-82.5
Yudai Katsumata 15 M_TES_1_APF 95.6 100 0.59315 319.667 330.69 385.805 385.805 231.483 242.506 -264.552 242.506 628.311 369.2705 380.2935 -407.851 380.2935 1008.6045 271.366125 0 1-M TES 1 APF-100 Montverde Power
Ziyang Xia 15 M_TES_1_APF 70.6 75 0.72125 292.1095 319.667 -325.1785 319.667 220.46 -231.483 231.483 231.483 551.15 303.1325 363.759 -418.874 363.759 914.909 299.31875 0 1-M_TES_1_APF-75 Montverde Power

APF Gulfcoast - Full Power - Kg Results

APF Gulfcoast - Full Power - Lb Results



25-Apr-15
Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Darryl Alexis Lang 65 F_MR_6_APF 50.8 52 1.1282 50 55 -60 55 62.051 91.83548 1-F_MR_6_APF-52 Venice Island Iron Works
Dave Irving 32 M_OR_APF 72.6 75 0.70565 92.5 95 -97.5 95 67.03675 0 1-M_OR_APF-75 Venice Island Iron Works
David Earp 51 M_MR_3_APF 121.8 125 0.54905 -145 145 152.5 152.5 83.730125 96.03845338 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
Don Daubert 44 M_MR_1_APF 115.6 125 0.5556 200 210 217.5 217.5 120.843 126.039249 1-M_MR_1_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
Dru Patrick 38 M_OR_APF 149.2 SHW 0.5237 227.5 -252.5 -252.5 227.5 119.14175 0 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Venice Island Iron Works
Jayne Hersko 57 F_MR_4_APF 65.6 67.5 0.91995 35 -40 -42.5 35 32.19825 40.827381 1-F_MR_4_APF-67.5 Venice Island Iron Works
Joe Zmyewski 56 M_MR_4_APF 128.2 140 0.5421 182.5 192.5 200 200 108.42 135.09132 1-M_MR_4_APF-140 Lion Heart Gym
John Wenz 54 M_MR_3_APF 109.2 110 0.56365 142.5 -147.5 -147.5 142.5 80.320125 96.7054305 1-M_MR_3_APF-110 Venice Island Iron Works
Josh Hersko 61 M_MR_5_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 150 -155 -155 150 87.345 119.31327 1-M_MR_5_APF-100 Venice Island Iron Works
Lee Lichtle 70 M_MR_7_APF 80.4 82.5 0.65565 112.5 115 120 120 78.678 129.42531 1-M_MR_7_APF-82.5 Venice Island Iron Works
Leon Barry 74 M_MR_7_APF 99.8 100 0.5818 137.5 -142.5 -142.5 137.5 79.9975 143.5955125 1-M_MR_7_APF-100 Lion Heart Gym
Qinyi Wang 19 M_TEM_3_APF 73.4 75 0.69975 -120 -137.5 -137.5 0 0 0 0 Montverde Power
Shih Chieh Chien 19 M_TEM_3_APF 65 67.5 0.7733 90 -95 90 69.597 0 1-M_TEM_3_APF-67.5 Montverde Power
William Vanderstine 63 M_MR_5_APF 82 82.5 0.64715 110 112.5 -115 112.5 72.804375 103.4550169 1-M_MR_5_APF-82.5 Venice Island Iron Works

Name Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Glossbrenner Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Darryl Alexis Lang 65 F_MR_6_APF 50.8 52 1.1282 110.23 121.253 -132.276 121.253 62.051 91.83548 1-F_MR_6_APF-52 Venice Island Iron Works
Dave Irving 32 M_OR_APF 72.6 75 0.70565 203.9255 209.437 -214.9485 209.437 67.03675 0 1-M_OR_APF-75 Venice Island Iron Works
David Earp 51 M_MR_3_APF 121.8 125 0.54905 -319.667 319.667 336.2015 336.2015 83.730125 96.03845338 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
Don Daubert 44 M_MR_1_APF 115.6 125 0.5556 440.92 462.966 479.5005 479.5005 120.843 126.039249 1-M_MR_1_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
Dru Patrick 38 M_OR_APF 149.2 SHW 0.5237 501.5465 -556.6615 -556.6615 501.5465 119.14175 0 1-M_OR_APF-SHW Venice Island Iron Works
Jayne Hersko 57 F_MR_4_APF 65.6 67.5 0.91995 77.161 -88.184 -93.6955 77.161 32.19825 40.827381 1-F_MR_4_APF-67.5 Venice Island Iron Works
Joe Zmyewski 56 M_MR_4_APF 128.2 140 0.5421 402.3395 424.3855 440.92 440.92 108.42 135.09132 1-M_MR_4_APF-140 Lion Heart Gym
John Wenz 54 M_MR_3_APF 109.2 110 0.56365 314.1555 -325.1785 -325.1785 314.1555 80.320125 96.7054305 1-M_MR_3_APF-110 Venice Island Iron Works
Josh Hersko 61 M_MR_5_APF 99.6 100 0.5823 330.69 -341.713 -341.713 330.69 87.345 119.31327 1-M_MR_5_APF-100 Venice Island Iron Works
Lee Lichtle 70 M_MR_7_APF 80.4 82.5 0.65565 248.0175 253.529 264.552 264.552 78.678 129.42531 1-M_MR_7_APF-82.5 Venice Island Iron Works
Leon Barry 74 M_MR_7_APF 99.8 100 0.5818 303.1325 -314.1555 -314.1555 303.1325 79.9975 143.5955125 1-M_MR_7_APF-100 Lion Heart Gym
Qinyi Wang 19 M_TEM_3_APF 73.4 75 0.69975 -264.552 -303.1325 -303.1325 0 0 0 0 Montverde Power
Shih Chieh Chien 19 M_TEM_3_APF 65 67.5 0.7733 198.414 -209.437 0 198.414 69.597 0 1-M_TEM_3_APF-67.5 Montverde Power
William Vanderstine 63 M_MR_5_APF 82 82.5 0.64715 242.506 248.0175 -253.529 248.0175 72.804375 103.4550169 1-M_MR_5_APF-82.5 Venice Island Iron Works

APF Gulfcoast - Bench Only - Kg Results

APF Gulfcoast - Bench Only - Lb Results



25-Apr-15
Name Age Div BWt 

(Kg)
WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenn
er Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift
Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Dave Irving 32 M_OR_APF 72.6 75 0.70565 135 142.5 147.5 147.5 104.083375 0 1-M_OR_APF-75 Venice Island Iron Works
David Earp 51 M_MR_3_APF 121.8 125 0.54905 250 260 272.5 272.5 149.616125 171.6096954 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
John Wenz 54 M_MR_3_APF 109.2 110 0.56365 202.5 215 227.5 227.5 128.230375 154.3893715 1-M_MR_3_APF-110 Venice Island Iron Works
Jordan Fowler 27 M_OES_APF 81.4 82.5 0.65025 237.5 272.5 -285 272.5 177.193125 0 1-M_OES_APF-82.5
William Vanderstine 63 M_MR_5_APF 82 82.5 0.64715 147.5 155 165 165 106.77975 151.7340248 1-M_MR_5_APF-82.5 Venice Island Iron Works

Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg)

Glossbrenn
er Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best 

Deadlift
Coeff 
Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl Team

Dave Irving 32 M_OR_APF 72.6 75 0.70565 297.621 314.1555 325.1785 325.1785 104.083375 0 1-M_OR_APF-75 Venice Island Iron Works
David Earp 51 M_MR_3_APF 121.8 125 0.54905 551.15 573.196 600.7535 600.7535 149.616125 171.6096954 1-M_MR_3_APF-125 Venice Island Iron Works
John Wenz 54 M_MR_3_APF 109.2 110 0.56365 446.4315 473.989 501.5465 501.5465 128.230375 154.3893715 1-M_MR_3_APF-110 Venice Island Iron Works
Jordan Fowler 27 M_OES_APF 81.4 82.5 0.65025 523.5925 600.7535 -628.311 600.7535 177.193125 0 1-M_OES_APF-82.5
William Vanderstine 63 M_MR_5_APF 82 82.5 0.64715 325.1785 341.713 363.759 363.759 106.77975 151.7340248 1-M_MR_5_APF-82.5 Venice Island Iron Works

APF Gulfcoast - Deadlift Only - Kg Results

APF Gulfcoast - Deadlift Only - Lb Results
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